
6000S SERIES
Class 2500 Threaded Ball Valve 
Two-piece / 6000 PSI
Size: 1/4” - 1-1/2”, Reduced Port - 2”

WWW.MAKO-PRODUCTS.NET / PHONE: 405-509-2665
5612 INDUSTRIAL BLVD. / EDMOND, OK 73034

ASME Class 2500
Body Limit

PRESSURE TEMPERATURE RATING:

TEST PRESSURE:

SHELL TEST (WATER)
SEAL TEST (WATER)
SEAT TEST (AIR)

TYPE
9000
6600
85

BT-2HA 60

FEATURES:
1. Investment Casting
2. Wall thickness - ASME B16.34 Class 2500
3. Floating Ball
4. NACE MR-0175 Compliant
5. Fire-Safe Approved Per API607 5th Ed.
6. ISO 5211 Mounting Pad
7. Locking Lever Handle
8. Seal Weld Optional
9. Pressure Tested to API 598

MATERIAL LIST:
PART’S NAME MATERIALNO.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

A351-CF8M
A351-CF8M

A216-WCB
A216-WCB

A351-CF8M
PEEK

GRAPHITE
A276-316
PEEK

GRAPHITE
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
AISI 304
PVC

BODY
CAP
BALL
BALL SEAT
JOINT GASKET
STEM
THRUST WASHER
STEM PACKING
GLAND NUT
SPRING WASHER
STEM NUT
HANDLE
LOCKING DEVICE
HANDLE COVER

1/4” FP
3/8” FP
1/2” FP
3/4” FP
1” FP
1-1/2” FP
2” RP

0.72
0.70
1.08
1.73
3.06
6.62
8.20

10
10
16
32
62
140
120

0.25
0.50
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.50
1.50

3.00
3.00
4.00
4.30
4.80
5.30
6.30

2.22
2.22
2.22
2.89
3.50
4.26
4.26

1.64
1.64
1.64
2.13
2.81
3.85
3.85

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.32
1.76
2.50
2.50

0.18
0.18
0.18
0.21
0.28
0.34
0.34

0.195
0.195
0.195
0.274
0.374
0.392
0.392

0.311
0.311
0.311
0.436
0.559
0.623
0.623

1.417
1.417
1.417
1.654
1.969
2.756
2.756

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.83
8.19
14.20
14.20

F03
F03
F03
F04
F05
F07
F07

100 in-lb
100 in-lb
140 in-lb
270 in-lb
700 in-lb
1200 in-lb
1200 in-lb

1/4-20UNC
1/4-20UNC
1/4-20UNC
1/4-20UNC
1/4-20UNC
5/16-18UNC
5/16-18UNC

SIZE A B C D E F G H J K L Cv MAX. TORQUEISO
5211

WEIGHT
(KGS)

UNIT: INCH

UNIT: PSI


